465.05.02.03
C-...gas-114n-t-...
COLLETTORI STANDARD IN ALLUMINIO
STANDARD ALUMINIUM MANIFOLDS
Hydraulic valves and integrated components
005 530 0 0 1
CodiCe di ordinazione
HoW to order
N° Collettore / Body Number
530
533
530
533
dimensioni
dimensions
Cavità
Cavity
CE-114-N (Ø 30mm-1”GAS) 3/4”
1”
N° COLLETTORE
Body Number
CE-114-N (Ø 30mm-1”GAS)
Attacchi
Port Size
T-P
GAS (BSPP)
LUEN_05_0  12/02/14  13.29  Pagina 57
465.05.02.03
C-...gas-114n-t-...
COLLETTORI STANDARD IN ALLUMINIO
STANDARD ALUMINIUM MANIFOLDS
Hydraulic valves and integrated components
005 530 0 0 1
CodiCe di ordinazione
HoW to order
N° Collettore / Body Number
530
533
530
533
dimensioni
dimensions
Cavità
Cavity
CE-114-N (Ø 30mm-1”GAS) 3/4”
1”
N° COLLETTORE
Body Number
CE-114-N (Ø 30mm-1”GAS)
Attacchi
Port Size
T-P
GAS (BSPP)
LUEN_05_0  12/02/14  13.29  Pagina 57
COLLETTORI STANDARD IN ALLUMINIO
STANDARD ALUMINIUM MANIFOLDSC-38GAS-114N-TB-...-...
352
ТОВ "Промислова Гідравліка":  https://promhydraulic.com.ua/ua/
Телефонуйте: +380 (95) 670­15­32, +380 (98) 533­91­67, +380 (96) 244­48­42